Navrh na rozdélenf sta

Prispévek na
vzdélavan(
Tok 10
Celkem 300,723,432
100 Biologicka sekce 131,680,750
200 Chemicka sekce 79,798,563
300 Geograficka sekce 52,232,028
400 Geologicka sekce 28,422,697
550 UZP 8,589,394

Prispévek na

vzdelavani | Dotacena

2013 podporu védy
RIV
Tok 10

287,029,865 228,507,160
123,068,590 86,954,070
75,159,392 81,628,278
52,155,635 22,924,680
28,314,561 31,574,774
8,331,687 5425359

UNCE

36,163,000
19,635,000
11,485,000
5,043,000
0

0

RIV,UNCEa Y& RIY, Celkem
swW g UNCE a SW
SWeelkem ' o\em2013  Priiem
25,714,000 290,384,160 293,735,982 591,107,591
11,343,000 117,932,070 118,545,553 249,612,820
8,384,000 101,497,278 102,509,476 181,295 841
3285000 31,252,680  27,408484 83,484,708
2,702,000 34276774 35789344 62,699,470
0 5425350 4,710,125 14,014,752
Celkem NIV
na
celofakultni
utvary

102,965,073 Rok 2013

f)elkem C:;};(:':y
pfijem 2013 %
575,992,848  100.00
241,614,143 42.23
177,668,869 30.67

79,564,119 14.12

64,103,905 10.61

13,041,812 2.37

Rok 2013
100.00
42.42
30.59
13.70
11.04
225

Dotace na
celofakultni
atvary

-106,057,554
-44,785,967
-32,528,416
-14,978,972
-11,249,648

-2,514,551

1.030

Odpisy  Solidarita RERAVIDED

solidaritou
9,340,760 476,600,345
3,944,415 198,947,348
2,864,861 146,362,546
1,319,236 65,647,483

990,785 54,833,137

221,463 10,809,831

Rozdily
2014-2013

17,790,453
9,398,772
4,960,952
4,035,296

-1,492,530

887,963

Podily
2014/2013

korekce na
chybné rozdéleni
UNCI v
Rozdéleni 2013

0
491,249
-261,020
-116,891
-94,178
-19,160



